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v

Introduced

d

Website:|southplainfieldnj.com
Phone Number: 908-754-9000 |
Mailing Address: 24380 Plainfield Avenue
Municipality:[South Plainfield | State:l NJ |Zip: |07080
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
’M athew I P | Anesh | 12/31/2026 |aanesh@southplainfieldnj.com
Chief Administrative Officer
| Glenn | F | Cullen | lgcunen@southplalnfieldnj.com
Chief Financial Officer
| Glenn | F l Cullen l Iqcullen@southplainﬂeldni.com
Municipal Clerk
|Amy | |Antonides | |aantonides@southplainfieldnj.com
Registered Municipal Accountant
l Robert | |Swisher | |rwswish@aol.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Robert Bengivenga 12/31/2024 bengivenga@southplainfieldnj.com
Christine Faustini 12/31/2023 cfaustini@southplainfieldnj.com
Melanie Mott 12/31/2025 mmott@southplainfieldnj.com
Peter Smith 12/31/2025 psmith@southplainfieldnj.com
Derrka White 12/31/2023 dwhite@southplainfieldnj.com
JOSBph Wolak 12/31/2024 jwolak@southplainfieldnj.com
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